Research Students - Statistics

Postgraduate Students by Faculty

B InProgress W Graduatad
45
40
35
% 30
=
in 2%
=] P
g 20
= 15
10
5
Q
FSPLU  F2G FEM FSkmM
Faculty
In Progress
All
Faculties Master 66
(Summary) PhD 20
Total 86
In Progress
FSPU Master 0
PhD 3

Total 3

FPA  FUU

Graduated
8
2
10
Graduated
1

1



FSG

FBM

FSKM

FPA

FUU

Master
PhD

Master
PhD

Master
PHD

Master
PhD

Master
PhD

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

42

47

Research Students - Statistics

Number of Graduated Master Students by Faculty

2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
Total

FSPU

1

FSG

w =

~ -

FBM FSKM FPA FUU

0 0 0 0

Number of Graduated PhD Students by Faculty

2015

FSPU

FSG

FBM FSKM FPA FPA
1



2014
2013
2012
2011
Total

Research Students - Statistics



