

FSG	Master	42	7			
	PhD	5	0			
	Total	47	7			
FBM	Master	9	0			
	PhD	6	0			
	Total	15	0			
FSKM	Master	11	0			
	PHD	6	2			
	Total	17	2			
FPA	Master	4	0			
	PhD	0	0			
	Total	4	0			
		•				
FUU	Master	0	0			
	PhD	2	0			
	Total	2	0			
Nlumb	or of Gradue	otod Mod	otor Studo	nto by Fo	oulty	
Numt	per of Gradua	ated Mas	Ster Stude	ents by Fac	culty FPA	FUU
Numb						FUU
						FUU 0
2015						FUU 0 0 0
2015 2014 2013 2012						FUU 0 0 0 0
2015 2014 2013 2012 2011		FSG 0 0				FUU 0 0 0 0 0
2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010	FSPU 0 0	FSG 0 0 1				FUU 0 0 0 0 0 0
2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009	FSPU 0 0	FSG 0 0 1 1				FUU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008	FSPU 0 0	FSG 0 0 1 1				FUU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007	FSPU 0 0	FSG 0 0 1 1				FUU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006	FSPU 0 0	FSG 0 0 1 1				FUU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 2005	FSPU 0 0	FSG 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 1 1 1 0				FUU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 2005 2004	FSPU 0 0	FSG 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		FSKM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	FPA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 2005	FSPU 0 0	FSG 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 1 1 1 0				FUU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 2005 2004 Total	FSPU 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1	FSG 0 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 7	FBM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	FSKM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	FPA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 2005 2004 Total	FSPU 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	FSG 0 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 7	FBM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	FSKM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	FPA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	

Research Students - Statistics

2014						
2013						
2012				1		
2011						
Total	0	0	0	2	0	0